Memily Mad Lib

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Noun

Noun

Verb

Number

Noun - Plura

Adjective

Adjective

Particle

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Noun - Plurd

Noun

Verb

Adjective - Superlative

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Verb - Present Tense

Noun

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

Memily Mad Lib

Thereoncewas a named Madison. Madison was a polyanderist. Madison had a
named Emily. was a polyanderist (or however you that), too. They both had at |east
. All their husbands were and
One Christmas, Madison was on bacon. Suddenly, Emily came
conj and said'Madison, the got into the house!' Penguins are liars. Madison grabbed
and Emily grabbed awhip and they tried to them out. Then, the
Su little penguins said , stop. | don't like you, you're al idiots." This madeEmily and
Madison . They then got out a belt and whipped the penguin who went

away, even though penguins can't fly.

end
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